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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 AFNAN T ABDUSSAMAD T 
(FTHR)

Thottathodi, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

2 30/12/2025 Abdurahman Pattakkal Abdul Rasak (FTHR) Pattakkal House, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

3 30/12/2025 Abdul Razak Pattakkal Abdurahiman (FTHR) Pattakkal, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

4 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL C 

ABDUL ASHRAF C 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKATHODI, 
PUTHENVEED, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 Bushra Adattil  Abu (FTHR) 138, mottammal, 
koottilangadi, 

koottilangadi, 676506, 
perinthalmanna

  

6 30/12/2025 ARSHAN SABIN K HANEES BABU K 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANTHAPPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

7 30/12/2025 HUSNASHIRIN M HAMSATHALI 
VAKKYA PARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

5/193A 
VAKKYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MALAPPURAM, 
VADAKKANGARA 

PO, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

8 30/12/2025 KUNHIMOHAMMED 
K

KADEEJA (MTHR) KUZHIYANGAL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 30/12/2025 Sabna KHALID T (FTHR) THEKKATH HOUSE, 
PALLIYALKULAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 30/12/2025 ZANEERA  
KALATHIPARAMBIL 

AZEEZ

HASSAINAR 
PATHIYIL (FTHR)

PATHIYIL HOUSE, 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG SOUTH POST, 
679338, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

11 30/12/2025 SAFA NASRIN T T MUSTHAFA T T 
(FTHR)

THEVARTHODI 
HOUSE, CHERIYAM, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 30/12/2025 PREETHA P RADHAKRISHNAN  
PUNNAKKATTUPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PUNNAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 30/12/2025 SUHANA 
CHOLAKKAL

SAKEER HUSAIN 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, TIRURKKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
TIRURKKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

14 30/12/2025 NAFLA YASMIN P ABDUL JALEEL  
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR K 

UMMER ALI K (FTHR) KALPPOOTTUKANDATHIHL, 
PARADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

16 30/12/2025 SAFIYA K SAIDALAVI (HSBN) MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

17 30/12/2025 ADITHYA C RAJESH (FTHR) 12/392 CHENENGATT 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FARIS T MOHAMED 
IBRAHIM  

THODENGAL (FTHR)

THODENGAL, 
KUZHAPARAMBA, 

MANKADA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

19 30/12/2025 IBRAHIM 
MULLAPPALLI  

SAROMA (MTHR) MULLAPPALLI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 30/12/2025 MUJEEB K MOIDU (FTHR) KARAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBU, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

21 30/12/2025 SHIRIN SHAHANA V 
K

SHEMSUDEEN V K 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
TIRURKKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

TIRURKKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 30/12/2025 LIYAN NECHIKADEN ABDUL WAHAB 
NECHIKADEN (FTHR)

002 / 229 - C, 
Nechikaden, Mele 

Aripra, Angadippuram, 
Aripra, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

23 30/12/2025 ANUROOP C CHANDRAN  C 
(FTHR)

12/404 CHENANGATT 
HOUSE, KOZHINJIL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 30/12/2025 DIYA FATHIMA P P MOHAMMED 
SHAHANAS P P 

(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL 
PARATHODI HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

25 30/12/2025 Mohammed Anzil K P ABDUL NASAR KP 
(FTHR)

Kaipulli House, 
Eranthode, Valambur, 

Valambur, 679325, 
Mankada

  

26 30/12/2025 SAIDALAVI 
MUNDUMMAL 

MOIDU 
MUNDUMMAL  

(FTHR)

MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KARATTUPARAMBU, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

27 30/12/2025 ASIF K S ALI K S ALI (FTHR) KALLAMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

28 30/12/2025  ABDUL BASITH C H ASMABI  (MTHR) CHERIYIL, 
KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

29 30/12/2025 HIBA K MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN K 

(FTHR)

Thamarath House, 
Poopalam, Valambur, 
Valambur, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

30 30/12/2025 UMMER 
MULLAPPALLY 

SAROMA  (MTHR) MULLAPPALLY, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

31 30/12/2025 AJNAS ASHRAF K (FTHR) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED NISAR  
K M

PAREED  K M (FTHR) KALANGARATHODI, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
DHANISH A 

ASAINU A (FTHR) ARANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

34 30/12/2025 Mohammed Farhan C Mahboob C (FTHR) Cholakkal, Kachinikkad, 
Vadakkangara, 

Makkaraparamba, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

35 30/12/2025 CHITHRA M P SHAJU M P (FTHR) MUNDEKKOTTUPADIKKAL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

36 30/12/2025 HIBA P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

37 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN P MOIDU P P (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
VEEDU, TIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
TIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

38 30/12/2025 SHADHIL M MANUKOYA M 
(FTHR)

MATTATH HOUSE, 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

39 30/12/2025 JILSIYA C P MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
K K (HSBN)

600 KAMBANKODEN 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 30/12/2025 AJMAL SHAHEER K 
T 

SAKKEER HUSAIN K 
T (FTHR)

KALATHIL THODI 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

41 30/12/2025 SUNISHA E SUKUMARAN E 
(FTHR)

ETTEPADAN HOUSE, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

42 30/12/2025 Muhammed Faris Manseela (MTHR) Pilayichola, Karinjapadi, 
Kuruva, Vattaloor, 

676507, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

43 30/12/2025 SHAFAH  K ABDU  K (FTHR) KARENGAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

44 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K 

ANVAR BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KOLKATTIL HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

VALAMBOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

45 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
C

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE 

CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PORUNNUMMAL, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

46 30/12/2025 ABDUL RAFEEQ SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KARATTUPARAMBU, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

47 30/12/2025 NASEEFA P SHAHID PARAKKAL 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAM KOOTIL 

PO, MANKADA, 
KOOTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 30/12/2025 SHAMNA SINI T MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K P (HSBN)

KALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
VALAMBOOR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

49 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD AFSAL ALAVI (FTHR) MACHINGAL, 
karattuparamba, 
koottilangadi, 

koottilangadi, 676506, 
mankada

  

50 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SAFVANA 
C P 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

CHIRUTHAPARAMBAN, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

51 30/12/2025  ABDUL JASID ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

120 A, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED KASIM 
CHEENIYAN

KUNIHIDEEN KUTTY 
CHEENIYAN (FTHR)

CHEENIYAN HOUSE, 
PARAYARANGADI, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 30/12/2025 FARSANA M P MOHAMED FAISAL 
KADAKKADAN 

(HSBN)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, N K PADI, 

KODUR, KODUR PO, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

54 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
P 

ABBAS PARAMBAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

55 30/12/2025 Hasim Cherikkakattil Hassainar Cherikkakattil 
(FTHR)

Cherikkakattil House, 
Makkaraparamba, 

Vadakangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

56 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIKDAD M 

SHAHJAHAN M 
(FTHR)

MEMANA HOUSE, 
MELE 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM PO, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679324, MANKADA

  

57 30/12/2025 ABOO BAKAR 
SIDEEQ T 

UMMUSALMATH T 
(MTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

58 30/12/2025 AFSATH V P ABDU SAMAD 
(HSBN)

CHEERAMKOLIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 30/12/2025 BABIN MUHAMMED I FAISAL E K (FTHR) ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHANDAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

60 30/12/2025 REEMA MACHINGAL MACHINGAL 
HAMZA (FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA P 

O, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 30/12/2025 Shibila Sherin Shoukathali M (FTHR) Machingal, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

62 30/12/2025 ALAIA V SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
VETTENGADAN 

(FTHR)

VETTENGADAN, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD PO, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 30/12/2025 SHAFEENA P A AKBARALI K (HSBN) KALAMPARAMBIL, 
ORADAMPALAM, 

THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA P T MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD M  (HSBN)

MANGALANKUZHI, 
PANANGANGARA, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

65 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED JALAL ALI (FTHR) MUSLIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 

SOUTH P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

66 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
A T 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRATHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 30/12/2025 HANEENA 
THASNEEM 

CHOLAKKAL 

MUHAMMED 
SUFYAN K T  (HSBN)

KUZHIYIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

PADINJAREKULAMBU, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

68 30/12/2025 VAHEEDHA  C MOHAMMED KASIM 
(HSBN)

CHEENIYAN HOUSE, 
PARAYARANGADI, 

EAST KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 30/12/2025 HIBA C P MOHAMED SHAJI 
CHOLAYILPADI 

(FTHR)

362-A 
CHOLAYILPADI 

HOUSE, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA 

P O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA U ABDUL RAFEEQ 
(HSBN)

MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

71 30/12/2025 SHAMNA SHERIN P P P P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKANNI, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, MANKADA

  

72 30/12/2025 BANU FABINSHA N 
K 

RAFEEQUE 
NADUVATHKALATHIL 

(FTHR)

NADUVATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 30/12/2025 FAHEEMA V  V KUNHI 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

VENNAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOZHIKKUNNU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

74 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANSID HUSSAIN (FTHR) KOTTANKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PUNNARAMPALLI, 
KURUVA, PANG, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANA

  

75 30/12/2025 JASNA M P ABDUSAHYAN K 
(HSBN)

KARENGAL HOUSE, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL P O, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

76 30/12/2025 RINSHA N MOOSA (FTHR) NEDUVALLY HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 30/12/2025 MOHAMED ASHRAF 
P 

KUNHUNNEEN P 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

VALAMBOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 30/12/2025 ETHEEMA PALOLI PATHUMMA (MTHR) NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ERUMATHADAM, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 30/12/2025 FARSANA THASNI P MOHAMED ABSAR 
(HSBN)

KANAKKAR THODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

80 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAKEEB M 

HAMZA (FTHR) 230 
MURINGATHODAN 

HOUSE, PANG, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 30/12/2025 NAJUMUNISA RISHAN (HSBN) KOORIPARAMBIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

82 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF  K T

MUHAMMED 
MUNEER K T (FTHR)

Kalathilthodi house, 
Koottil, Mankada, 
Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

83 30/12/2025 IBRAHIM KHALEEL 
M P  

HUSSAIN  (FTHR) MULLAPPALLI, 
ELAMKULATH, 
MEENARKUZHI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 
MEENARKUZHI, 
MEENARKUZHI 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

84 30/12/2025 Ahsana P Yusaf P (FTHR) PAROTTIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

85 30/12/2025 Shihabudheen 
Ambalakunnan 

Abdu A K (FTHR) Ambalakunnan House, 
Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

86 30/12/2025 ali k HAFSATH K (WIFE) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

87 30/12/2025 AJISA K ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE K (FTHR)

KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

CHOZHIPADI,KOOTTIL 
P O, MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

88 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA SHIHABUDHEEN 
ANAKKORATH 

(FTHR)

ANAKKORATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR  PO, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

89 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS M 

HAMZA M (FTHR) 230 
MURINGATHODAN 

HOUSE, PANG, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 30/12/2025 Alfiya Mol T P YOONUS E C  (HSBN) ELACHOLA HOUSE, 
KADOOPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

PO, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER M 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

92 30/12/2025 SAIFUDHEEN  
KOORIMANNIL 

VILANGAPURATH

KUTTI  ALI  
KOORIMANNIL 

VILANGAPURATH 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
VILANGAPURATH 
HOUSE, MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

93 30/12/2025 FAIROOSA M MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

24/154 
MOOLIYANTHODI 

HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 30/12/2025 MUHSINA P ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

PERINCHEERI, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

95 30/12/2025 AYISHA SHANA K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KAMBANKODAN, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA 

P O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 30/12/2025 ABDU NAFIH K K ZUBAIR K K (FTHR) KUTHIRAKUNNATH, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
E T 

ANWAR SAKEER 
(FTHR)

ELLATHODI HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADY, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA K HAFSATH K (MTHR) KUTTILLATTIL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

99 30/12/2025 FASEEHA SHERIN N MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NEDUVALLY HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 30/12/2025 RUKHIYA MUSTHAFA 
MULLAPPLLY (HSBN)

528A, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 30/12/2025 NAFLA C K ABOOBACKER 
CHAKKALAKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

CHAKKALAKUNNAN, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

102 30/12/2025 SHAMEER 
PALLIYALIL 

ABDULLA (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

103 30/12/2025 FATHIMA THANHA T 
K 

ABDUL NASAR T K 
(FTHR)

THODUMANNIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 30/12/2025 UMER ABOO (FTHR) KADAMTHODI, 
THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 

PERINTALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

105 30/12/2025 Shihabudheen Ayamu C (FTHR) Chembalangadan, 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Mankada

  

106 30/12/2025 MUFEEDA FARVEEN 
K 

FAIROOZ (HSBN) KOTTAYIL  HOUSE, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 30/12/2025 MUBASHINA C K MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMKOLIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 30/12/2025 RASHA FEBIN M SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MADATHANI HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA , 
VATTALLOOR PO, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLOOR, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 30/12/2025 ASHJAN BASHEER P BASHEER (FTHR) POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 30/12/2025 RINHA YOUSUF P YOUSUF P (FTHR) PANANGADAN 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FIROS  
T

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHANTHAPPARAMBU, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

112 30/12/2025 AJSHAL P ANEES RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 30/12/2025 SUFIYAN V VAKKAYIL SUBAIR 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

114 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ASHFAK  

ABDUL MANAS 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONNARAMPALLIYALIL, 
KURUVA, PANG PO, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

115 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BASITH K 

ABDUL SALIM K 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkethil House, 
Ramapuram PO, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Ramapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

116 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED JASIR 
K T 

MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER K T (FTHR)

KOORITHODY 
HOUSE, 

KADUGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

117 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NAWAS 

PALATHINGAL 

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPPARA , 
PAZHAMALLOOR 

PO, KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

118 30/12/2025 SHABIN SALEEM ABDUL SALEEM 
KUTTIALI (FTHR)

1/347 CHERUSSOLA 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 30/12/2025 NAFEESA 
KAPPUNGAL 
MOHAMMED

ABDUL JALEEL 
THOTTOLI (HSBN)

THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

120 30/12/2025 SHAHEERA C FAISAL P (HSBN) PATHARI, 
VAILONGARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

121 30/12/2025 MUFEEDA C P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
P (HSBN)

POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

122 30/12/2025 Kunhalavi 
Vattamannathodi 

Mohammed 
Vattamannathodi 

(FTHR)

Vattamannathodi House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

123 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD  
ASHFAK

ABDUL MANAS 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PONNARAMPALLIYALIL, 
KURUVA, PANG PO, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

124 30/12/2025 AMNA FATHIMA T ABUTTY 
THERAMBAN (FTHR)

THERAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

125 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SAKIYYA  
C H

SALMAN FARIS  P 
(HSBN)

PULASSERI, 
PUTHANGADI, 
PUTHANGADI, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

126 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA ANVAR P (FTHR) PALAPRA, VENGAD, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 30/12/2025 SULTHANA BEEGAM 
K 

KHADEEJA (MTHR) KOORITHODI 
HOUSE, MANKADA P 

O, MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 30/12/2025 SAHAD PALLIYALIL ZAKEER HUSSAIN 
PALLIYALIL (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
ARIPRA P O, ARIPRA 

PALLIPPADI, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

129 30/12/2025 HAFSATH P UMMER (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

VALAMBUR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 30/12/2025 SHAMIL MIRAS 
CHERUTHODI

ABDUL SALEEM 
CHERUTHODI (FTHR)

CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

131 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN M T 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVARATHODI 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 30/12/2025 UMER FAROOK 
ULLATTIL 

KOMU (FTHR) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 30/12/2025 NAJMA P ABDUL SATHAR P 
(FTHR)

004/274 PULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRURKKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 30/12/2025 NOUFIYA BEEVI V T SAYED NAEEM 
AKTAR (HSBN)

KAPPAT 
VAYALILAKATH 

KATTUNGAL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

135 30/12/2025 FAUZIAH 
MACHINGAL 

HAMZA 

MACHINGAL 
HAMZA (HSBN)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

136 30/12/2025 RAJAN CHAMI NAIR  (FTHR) ARANGATH, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

137 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P P 

MOHAMED SHABU 
PP (FTHR)

Palliyalil Parathodi, 
Karinchappadi, 

Vattaloor PO, Vattaloor, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

138 30/12/2025 RUKHIYA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NEENDRATHODI, 
MOSCO, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

139 30/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN E SHAIF K (HSBN) KOLLARAN HOUSE, 
POOPALAM, 

VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RISVANA 
P K 

SADIKALI (HSBN) CHULLI HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, MANKADA

  

141 30/12/2025 UMER FAROOK 
ULLATTIL 

KOMU (FTHR) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

142 30/12/2025 SALVA K P YUNUS ALI (HSBN) MANAMKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA , 
VATTALLUR PO, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 30/12/2025 HADI SINAN  SULFIKKAR ALI M 
(FTHR)

MUNDANTHODY 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

144 30/12/2025 Sabikha Farvi M Muhammed Ali (HSBN) Ninakkalaruvil House, 
Cheerakkuzhi, 

Mankadapallippuram, 
Mankadapallippuram, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

145 30/12/2025 Ayisha ABDULLA (HSBN) MANKAYIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KP 
KULAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 30/12/2025 SHAMIL MIRAS 
CHERUTHODI

ABDUL SALEEM 
CHERUTHODI (FTHR)

CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

147 30/12/2025 FASNA SHERIN M ABBAS M (FTHR) MARATHODI HOUSE, 
VELLILA, VELLILA, 

VELLILA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

148 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN P C 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PILAYICHOLA, 
KARINJAPPADI, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 30/12/2025 MOOLIYATHIL 
MOIDEEN 

MUNEERA (WIFE) MOOLIYATHIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

150 30/12/2025 FAHEEMA P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
PEECHANIPARAMBU, 

VALAMBOOR, 
TIRURKAD PO, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

151 30/12/2025 SHAHNA K P SUHAIL C H (HSBN) CHEKIDAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNHAKKULAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

PO, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

152 30/12/2025 Hanfa Fathima V KUNHI MOHAMED V 
(FTHR)

Velakkattil, 
Panangangara, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

153 30/12/2025 SHAHNA JASMIN ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

ARIKKATH HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALOOR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALOOR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

154 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

MUHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

155 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHEHAZAD 

VALIYAKATH

ABDUL SAMEER  
VALIYAKATH (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

156 30/12/2025 NIDHA JASMINE T NOOR MOHAMED T 
(FTHR)

THARAKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHATHANALLOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

157 30/12/2025 MANAL K HAJARA K (MTHR) 96 KAPPUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

KADUNGAPURAM 
PO, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 30/12/2025 HASEENA K MUHAMED 
MUKTHAR V (HSBN)

VADAKETHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR 
P O, MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR P O, 
679338, MANKADA

  

159 30/12/2025 SUFAIRATH N SIYAD BABU (HSBN) VETTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PANG 

THORA, KURUVA, 
PANG POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

160 30/12/2025 AYISHABI K T MOHAMED RIYAS C 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KATTILASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

PO, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 30/12/2025 FEMINA T SIDDEEK SHAMEER 
K (HSBN)

KODAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VETTALLUR POST, 
679326, MANKADA

  

162 30/12/2025 BUSHRA HARIS PULASSERI 
(HSBN)

PULASSERI HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI 
PO, 676506, 
MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

163 30/12/2025 SAYYID HAMDAN  
MADATHIL

MASOOD (FTHR) MADATHIL, NK 
KULAMB, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

164 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED MAZIN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
AMBALAKUTH 

(FTHR)

AMBALAKUTH, 
ATHIKKOTTIL, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

165 30/12/2025 Abdussamad 
Narikunnan 

MOIDEEN 
NARIKUNNAN (FTHR)

NARIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANJAL 
V 

ALAVIKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VENGASSERI 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

167 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED JAFSAL 
A K

JAISAL  
ANDIKKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

ANDIKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

168 30/12/2025 Moideenkutty Abdu (FTHR) 276, Mannengal house, 
Onappuda, kolathur, 

679338, Perinthalmanna

  

169 30/12/2025 SAHLA E C ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(HSBN)

KODAPPANAKKAL, 
PANANGANGARA, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

170 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHALLAPPURATH 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANJAL 
C T 

ROJISHA K T  (MTHR) CHARAPPATTU 
THODI HOUSE, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 30/12/2025 SHAHIDA  K ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR PO, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 30/12/2025 NAZEEB N K BASHEER (FTHR) NECHIKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNHAKULAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

174 30/12/2025 IRFAN A KHALID (FTHR) ARANGODAN, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

PUTHANANGADI P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 30/12/2025 LAILABI K JAFAR (HSBN) KADAMBOTT 
HOUSE, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, 676504, 

MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

176 30/12/2025 SHIFNA  M C RASHEED M (FTHR) MACHINCHERI, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 30/12/2025 AHAMMED KABEER 
N 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) NEDUVALLY, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 30/12/2025 Hafifa Karuvalli Hasan (FTHR) Karuvally, Kachinikkad, 
Vadakkangara, 

Makkaraparamba, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

179 30/12/2025 TONY JOSEPH M A JOSEPH (FTHR) MANTHANATHPUTHANPURAKKAL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

180 30/12/2025 RAMSHEEDA P V SHAHUL HAMEED P 
(HSBN)

PALAPRA, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

181 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shibili. P Abdul Basheer (FTHR) Panankara, Thirurkkad, 
Angadippuram, 

Thirurkkad, 679321, 
Mankada

  

182 30/12/2025 HASEENA  
THAVALENGAL

SHAJAHAN (HSBN) CHAVAKKADAN, 
ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

183 30/12/2025 AFSINA O T MUHAMMED 
JOUHAR M (HSBN)

MATTATH HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

184 30/12/2025 THANSEERA A THAJUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ALINGAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 30/12/2025 FEMEENA P ABDU RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
THADATHILVALAVU, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD PO, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

186 30/12/2025 BADUSHA IBRAHIM (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLARKUNNU, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 30/12/2025 Ajsal Ameen K T Ibrahim K T (FTHR) 648, VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEKH M  

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MUNDUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

189 30/12/2025 MUFASSIL E K ABOOBACKER E K 
(FTHR)

ERUMBALAKKAL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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190 30/12/2025 ABDULLA AMAL SHAJI ALANGADAN 
HAMZA (FTHR)

SHAJI NIVAS, 
TIRURKAD P O, 
VALAMBOOR, 

TIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 30/12/2025 HUSNA SHERIN K P HASKARALI C 
(HSBN)

Chully House, 
kozhinhil, koottilangadi 
Via, Perinthattiri P O, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

192 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR K

JAFFER (FTHR) KADAMBOTT 
HOUSE, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, 676504, 

MANKADA

  

193 30/12/2025 NAJIYA THASNEEM 
N

NAVAS A P (HSBN) ALIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, VELLILA 
P O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

194 30/12/2025 FINSHID KP SIRAJUDHEEN KP 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBIL, 
Kachinikkad, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

195 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
HASNA M

MOHAMMED JASEER 
P (HSBN)

POONGOTTIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

196 30/12/2025 NASLA P YOUNUS P (HSBN) PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTALMANNA
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197 30/12/2025 Haneen  T MOHAMED  
RAFEEQUE T A 

(FTHR)

THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA P 
O, MALAPPURAM, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

198 30/12/2025 ANSHED U P SAINUDHEEN U P 
(FTHR)

ULLATTUPARA, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

199 30/12/2025 SHAHFA P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PANANGADAN 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

200 30/12/2025 SAJNA N AMEERALI M K 
(HSBN)

MURIKKIN KADAN 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, MANKADA

  

201 30/12/2025 Anshida C Saleem Cholayil (FTHR) Cholayil House, 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

mankada

  

202 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAKIR P 

ABDU P (FTHR) PINNYAMKUNNATH, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

203 30/12/2025 NASEEHATH K K FARIS  C (HSBN) CHENANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

ERUMATHADAM, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR POST, 
679338, MANKADA
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applications have been received)
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204 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA SHARAFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKANNI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

205 30/12/2025 SHANA K ABDUL MAJEED 
KARUVADI (FTHR)

Karuvadi  house, 
Karuvadi kulambu, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Kadungapuram, 679321, 

Printhalmanna

  

206 30/12/2025 MUSTHAFA C SAIDALI 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

207 30/12/2025 SAMSEENA HAMZA (FTHR) PURAYANGATTIL 
HOUSE, NAIRPADI, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

208 30/12/2025 ayisha aboobacker (OTHR) vazhakkadan, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
vadakkangara, 679324, 

mankada

  

209 30/12/2025 SABNA T MUHAMMED 
MUNEER  U K (HSBN)

URAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHEBEEB A 

A 
KUNHIMOHAMMED 

(FTHR)

ALLOOR HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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211 30/12/2025 FATHIMA JINSHA K SARAFUDHEEN 
KOLAKKANNI (FTHR)

KOLAKKANNI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

RAMAPURAM  P O, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

212 30/12/2025 SAFA P SUBAIR P (FTHR) PILATHODAN, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

213 30/12/2025 NEFNA LUBI N MOHAMMED 
YOONAR N (FTHR)

NELLENGARA 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 30/12/2025 ZUHARABEEVI P M FASAL K K (HSBN) KADALUNDI 
KODAKKATTAKATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

215 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHEFIN 
T T 

SAIDALAVI T T 
(FTHR)

THUPPANTHAZHATH, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 30/12/2025 SHIBLA JAHAN C V ABDUL AZEEZ C V 
(FTHR)

CHERKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MUTHAPPAN KAVU 
ROAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

217 30/12/2025 SABANA  
KIZHAKKAN 

KUNNATH 

SHAJI ALANGADAN 
HAMZA (HSBN)

SHAJI NIVAS, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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MANKADA
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218 30/12/2025 RIBIN E YOOSUF E (FTHR) ELIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
MUKKILCHERIYAM, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 30/12/2025 Sooraj C P Velayudhan (FTHR) Chakkangottu Parambil, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

220 30/12/2025 THESLI BANU K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KARIMBENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KADOOPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 30/12/2025 FATHIMA 
DHILSHANA K 

MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 30/12/2025 RANIYA K SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) Karuvadi house, 
Karuvadikulambu, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Kadungapuram, 679321, 

perinthalmanna

  

223 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHEBEEB A 

A 
KUNHIMOHAMMED 

(FTHR)

ALLOOR HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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224 30/12/2025 Mohammed Faijas P K Poolenkunnan Kunhi 
Mohammed (FTHR)

Poolenkunnan, 
Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

225 30/12/2025 NAJIYA  NASRIN K MOHAMMED  SALIH 
P P  (HSBN)

PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA 
POST, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANAGRA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

226 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ADINAN U K 

UMMER U K (FTHR) URAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, UK PADI, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

227 30/12/2025 NOUHMAN K KIZHAKKETHIL 
ABDUL NASAR 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAZI K MOIDEENKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

Karuvadi house, 
Karuvadikulabu, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Kadungapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

229 30/12/2025 Nadeem Sha C K Ali Akbar C K (FTHR) Chennen Kunnan, 
Koottil, Mankada, 
Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

230 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA 
THASNI  P

UMMER (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PANG THORA, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA
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MANKADA
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231 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MINHA K KIZHAKKETHIL 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 30/12/2025 SHIFNA P K MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKADAVATH, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 

676507, MANKADA

  

233 30/12/2025 AYSHA NIDHA ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KOTTOLA, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

234 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED ASIF 
SAHEER N 

MOIDEEN KUTTY N 
(FTHR)

NEDUVALLI HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

235 30/12/2025 MUHAMMEDALI N MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBIDIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

236 30/12/2025 AJMINA V P MOHAMMED JASEEL 
C (HSBN)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPARAMBA , 
PANG PO, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ANSHA V NIZAR A (HSBN) Muthupuram House, 
Kadungapuram PO, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Kadungapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna
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MANKADA
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238 30/12/2025 SHIBEEN ABID V SAINUL ABIDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

VELATHODI HOUSE, 
MANAZHI NAGAR 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, MANKADA

  

239 30/12/2025 FADHIL 
MUHAMMED K 

YAKOOB K (FTHR) KAKKADAN HOUSE, 
PADINHAREMANNA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

240 30/12/2025 AJMINA V P MOHAMMED JASEEL 
C (HSBN)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPARAMBA , 
PANG PO, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHANA N ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE N (FTHR)

NEDUVALLY HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADY, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

242 30/12/2025 THASKINA C ASHHAD A (HSBN) ARANGATH HOUSE, 
THIRURKKAD, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
TIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 30/12/2025 HASNA SHARIN T USMAN T (FTHR) THENNADEN HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 30/12/2025 ABDUL SALAM T ABDULLA T (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PANG CHENDI, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI POST, 

679338, MANKADA
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245 30/12/2025 NAUSHIDA  K V MOHAMMED 
JASEEM A (HSBN)

AMBALAKUTH 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

246 30/12/2025 ALEEMA KUNHAYAMU (FTHR) KALAMBAN HOUSE, 
PALLIYAL 
KULAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

247 30/12/2025 NANDHANA  V K SUBRAMANIAN V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

248 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHARIN P AMEER HAMZA 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
EAST KODUR, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST, 676504, 
MANKADA

  

249 30/12/2025 HIBA SHAZY T M EBRAHIM T M (FTHR) THOTTUMUKHATH, 
PANANGANGARA, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

250 30/12/2025 JABIR P ABDUL RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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251 30/12/2025 BINSHA NASRIN P MOHAMMED AJMAL 
M (HSBN)

Marath House, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

252 30/12/2025 JAMSHEER MON C MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHERUKATTIL 
HOUSE, PANG POST, 

KURUVA, PANG, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 30/12/2025 SIRAJUDHEEN 
PARAMBAN 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN, 
KARINCHAPADI, 

KURUVA, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

254 30/12/2025 SAITHALAVI K KOYA (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

255 30/12/2025 Suhana U Fayis C (HSBN) Cholassery House, 
Kadannamanna P O, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

256 30/12/2025 AZURA P V NAJEEB 
KARARITHODI 

(HSBN)

KARARITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 

SOUTH POST, 679338, 
MANKADA
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applications have been received)
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MANKADA

Revision identity

257 30/12/2025 AJEESHMA V K SUBRAHMANIYAN  
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

258 30/12/2025 SHAHIDA A MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P K 

(HSBN)

POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

259 30/12/2025 Padmini Ponnu (HSBN) 192/A, Pothuvakkuth 
House, Onappuda, 
kolathur, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

260 30/12/2025 DIYA AMEEN P PALAKKAL AL 
AMEEN (FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

VADAKKANGARA P 
O, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

261 30/12/2025 ABDULBARY 
CHAKKALAKUNNAN 

CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
ABOO (FTHR)

CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

262 30/12/2025 SHANIDHA K ASRAF K (FTHR) KOTTAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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applications have been received)
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263 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RASHA E C ARBAHIL 
ELACHOLA (FTHR)

ELACHOLA HOUSE, 
MOTTAMMAL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, MANKADA

  

264 30/12/2025 AMINATH 
SHAREEFA 

MOHAMMED SADIQ 
(FTHR)

URUNIYAN HOUSE, 
KALAVE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, MANKADA

  

265 30/12/2025 SHAMEENA M M SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

Manappadan House, 
Kadungapuram PO, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Kadungapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

266 30/12/2025 FOUSIYA C T ALI P T (HSBN) PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKODE, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

267 30/12/2025 AYISHABI 
PARAMMAL 

ABDULBARY 
CHAKKALAKUNNAN 

(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KULAPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

268 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD  

ASHRAF THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

676506, MANKADA

  

269 30/12/2025 SHINU K CHANDRAMATHI 
(MTHR)

KURUNTHALA 
HOUSE, 

CHANTHAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA
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applications have been received)
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270 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA  U ABOOBAKKAR 
SIDHEEKH (HSBN)

KOTTAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR 
POST, KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

271 30/12/2025 FATHIMA BINSI  K SHUHAIB PP (HSBN) 404, 
CHENADANKULAMB, 

KAREKKAD, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

MANKADA

  

272 30/12/2025 NOUSHAD 
VADAKKETHIL 

UMMER V (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

273 30/12/2025 SHAMILA P  VAHID 
CHEKIDAPPURAM  

(HSBN)

Chekidappuram, 
Meenarkuzhi, Kodur, 
Pazhamallur, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

274 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA P ALI P (FTHR) 1/403, valiyakunnu, 
valiyakunnu, 

valiyakunnu, 676552, 
kottakkal

  

275 30/12/2025 Dr. Shadha Umer 
Parengal

Muhammed Ridha P 
Parengal (HSBN)

17/201A, 
Cherukulamba, Kuruva, 

Vattalur, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  

276 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD K 

RAJUNA V (FTHR) KANIYATHODI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna
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277 30/12/2025 Mohammed Saleel C Saindheen C (FTHR) Cholayil House, 
Puthanangadi, 
Angadipuram, 

Puthanangadi, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

278 30/12/2025 ADHIL TP ABDUL JABBAR T P 
(FTHR)

THODUMANNIL 
PADINHARETHIL, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 30/12/2025 HANNATH A K ABOOBACKER A K  
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
VELLATUPARAMBA, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

280 30/12/2025 SUHARABI 
KIZHAKKEKKARA 

KHADEEJA (MTHR) PULIKKAL, 
VELLATUPARAMBA, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

281 30/12/2025 Mohamed Ramshad M Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Machingal, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

282 30/12/2025 Shameem P Parengal Hisham Mubarak 
Parengal (OTHR)

15/360, Pang Road, 
Padapparamba, 

Puzhakkatiri, Vsttalur, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

283 30/12/2025 HASHIR HAROON T MOHAMMED 
HAROON THAYYIL 

(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
PEECHANIPPARAMB, 

THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 

MANKADA

  



Dec 31, 2025, 12:46 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

284 30/12/2025 Faheem Najid Parengal Hisham Mubarak 
Parengal (OTHR)

15/360, Pang Road, 
Padapparamba, 

Puzhakkattiri, Vattalur, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

285 30/12/2025 Abdul Salam Parengal Hisham Mubarak 
Parengal (OTHR)

13/360, Pang Road, 
Pdapparamba, 

Puzhakkattiri, Vattalur, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

286 30/12/2025 Beegam Ruqsana 
Parengal

Hisham Mubarak 
Parengal (OTHR)

15/360, Pang Road, 
Padapparamba, 

Puzhakkattiri, Vattalur, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

287 30/12/2025 Muhammed sinan  M T sharafudheen  M T 
(FTHR)

madayithodi A26, 
kolathur, stetion PADI, 

kolathur, 673889, 
mankada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


